Datasheet
DESCRIPTION
The VF360NT, VF360ST, and VF460S High Sensitivity
Latching Digital Hall-Effect Sensor ICs are small, sensitive
and versatile devices that are operated by the magnetic
field from a permanent magnet or an electromagnet. They
are designed to respond to alternating North and South
poles. The VF360NT is turned ON by a North pole, while the

VF360N
VF360NT, VF360ST Pocket Tape
Table 3. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
VF360NT
High sensitivity latching, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, North pole activated,
SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging (3000 units per reel)
VF360ST
High sensitivity latching, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging (3000 units per reel)
VF460S
High sensitivity latching, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight leads, bulk packaging (1000 units per bag)
3,00
[0.118]
14,5
[0.571]
3X 0,38
     [0.015]
4,00
[0.157]
2,50
[0.098]
3X 0,38
     [0.015]
0,75
[0.030]
1,52
[0.060]
1,74
[0.069]
0,45
[0.018]
        3X 0,56 Max.
    [0.022]
2X 1,27
     [0.05]
Ground
Output
Vs
S
VF460S Sensor IC
Note: Ensure the minimum hole size in
the PCB is 0,68 mm [0.027] dia. based
on the IPC 2222 Level B standard.
Figure 5. Magnetic Activation
South pole toward IC:
Output = High
N
S
North pole toward IC:
Output = Low
S
N
SN
North pole toward IC:
Output = High
South pole toward IC:
Output = Low
Label sideLabel side
NS
VF360NT VF460SVF360ST
North pole toward IC:
Output = High
N
S
South pole toward IC:
Output = Low
S
N
Honeywell Advanced Sensing Technologies
830 East Arapaho Road
Richardson, TX 75081